
Anamosa Invitational
MS Girls 2-Miles     MS Campus - Anamosa, IA     9/22/2018     Sunny, Wind E 5-10mph & 48°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Linn-Mar                       3    4   12   14   18   19   =  33    55:03.4    13:45.9    1:11.0
    2   Solon MS                       8   10   11   13   16   17   =  42    56:09.2    14:02.3    0:26.8
    3   Cascade                        9   15   20   23   39        =  67    58:44.6    14:41.1    1:37.1
    4   Monticello                     2    6   29   32   34   37   =  69    58:39.1    14:39.8    3:20.8
    5   North Linn MS                  5   21   22   24   27   33   =  72    59:23.4    14:50.9    2:11.9
    6   Benton Community               1   30   35   40             = 106   1:05:28.4    16:22.1    7:13.5
    7   Anamosa                        7   31   36   38   41        = 112   1:03:52.4    15:58.1    3:57.1
    8   Tipton                        25   26   28   42   43        = 121   1:08:36.1    17:09.0    5:35.9

 Incomplete Teams:  Prince of Peace, Regis MS, Springville-Central City
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Jaida Lyons                 7th    Benton Community                12:49.3      6:25
      2       2   Emma Althoff                8th    Monticello                      12:55.1      6:28
      3       3   Jordyn Beck                 8th    Linn-Mar                        13:14.1      6:37
      4       4   Madison Van Genderen        8th    Linn-Mar                        13:16.1      6:38
      5       5   Meghan Wheatley             7th    North Linn MS                   13:28.5      6:44
      6       6   Claire Tuetken              8th    Monticello                      13:29.3      6:45
      7       7   Ashlyn Brown                8th    Anamosa                         13:31.3      6:46
      8       8   Mary Fiala                  8th    Solon MS                        13:46.4      6:53
      9       9   Grace Rhomberg              8th    Cascade                         13:52.7      6:56
     10      10   Gracie Federspiel           7th    Solon MS                        14:03.3      7:02
     11      11   Anna Quillin                7th    Solon MS                        14:06.4      7:03
     12      12   Abbey Vezina                8th    Linn-Mar                        14:08.3      7:04
     13      13   Ashlyn Williams             7th    Solon MS                        14:13.2      7:07
     14           Isabel Guerrero             8th    Springville-Central City        14:22.2      7:11
     15      14   Alexandra Buck              7th    Linn-Mar                        14:25.1      7:13
     16      15   Lilly Topping               8th    Cascade                         14:26.5      7:13
     17      16   Mara Duster                 8th    Solon MS                        14:27.6      7:14
     18           Madison Schnier             7th    Prince of Peace                 14:34.5      7:17
     19      17   Mia Duckett                 7th    Solon MS                        14:34.6      7:17
     20      18   Lucy Haars                  7th    Linn-Mar                        14:36.2      7:18
     21      19   Ella Dorman                 8th    Linn-Mar                        14:43.3      7:22
     22           Mia Stahle                  7th    Solon MS                        14:43.3      7:22
     23           Kerrigan Lyons              8th    Solon MS                        14:50.3      7:25
     24           Kayla Young                 8th    Solon MS                        14:54.3      7:27
     25      20   Grace Bower                 8th    Cascade                         14:55.6      7:28
     26      21   Carly Myers                 7th    North Linn MS                   14:58.2      7:29
     27           Emma Wolff                  8th    Solon MS                        15:01.2      7:31
     28           Natalie Severson            7th    Linn-Mar                        15:02.8      7:31
     29           Mikayla Langenberg          8th    Solon MS                        15:09.9      7:35
     30           Meg Duster                  7th    Solon MS                        15:14.7      7:37
     31      22   Kamryn Kurt                 7th    North Linn MS                   15:16.4      7:38
     32      23   Alyssa Lux                  8th    Cascade                         15:29.8      7:45
     33           Aisley Foster               8th    Solon MS                        15:36.3      7:48
     34           Violet Burns                8th    Solon MS                        15:36.8      7:48
     35           Grace Fiala                 8th    Solon MS                        15:39.6      7:50
     36      24   Kira Ingwersen              8th    North Linn MS                   15:40.4      7:50
     37      25   Coryn Wallick               8th    Tipton                          15:40.7      7:50
     38      26   Rebecca Hinderakor          7th    Tipton                          15:44.6      7:52
     39      27   Jersey Peyton               7th    North Linn MS                   15:50.6      7:55
     40           Emily Cory-West             7th    Linn-Mar                        15:52.1      7:56
     41      28   Chloe Klabo                 7th    Tipton                          15:54.2      7:57
     42      29   Emily Hendricks             8th    Monticello                      15:58.9      7:59
     43      30   Gwen King                   8th    Benton Community                16:00.7      8:00
     44      31   Ruby Robertson              8th    Anamosa                         16:09.4      8:05
     45      32   Ella Glawatz                8th    Monticello                      16:15.9      8:08
     46           Claire Leone                7th    Solon MS                        16:22.5      8:11
     47           Tatum Holtkamp              7th    Solon MS                        16:25.7      8:13
     48      33   Daisy Bruns                 8th    North Linn MS                   16:27.6      8:14
     49      34   Mya Postel                  8th    Monticello                      16:28.9      8:14
     50           Charlotte McCurren          7th    Linn-Mar                        16:34.2      8:17
     51      35   Destiny Lindsey             8th    Benton Community                16:35.7      8:18
     52           Lizzie Kilburg              8th    North Linn MS                   16:37.7      8:19
     53           Lilly Houtakker             8th    Solon MS                        16:39.6      8:20
     54           Cady Sutcliffe              8th    North Linn MS                   16:41.4      8:21
     55           Peyton Pentico              7th    Solon MS                        16:41.8      8:21
     56      36   Alex Snow                   8th    Anamosa                         16:43.3      8:22
     57      37   Katie Roher                 8th    Monticello                      16:43.7      8:22
     58           Calla Foster                8th    Solon MS                        16:44.9      8:22
     59           Elisabeth Derr              8th    Linn-Mar                        16:55.8      8:28
     60           Grace Yetley                7th    Solon MS                        17:20.3      8:40
     61           Sophia Petersen             7th    Linn-Mar                        17:20.3      8:40
     62           Jaynie Mottinger            8th    Solon MS                        17:21.5      8:41
     63      38   Summer Winekauf             8th    Anamosa                         17:28.4      8:44
     64           Evan Ulch                   8th    Solon MS                        17:32.9      8:46
     65           Samantha Taylor             8th    North Linn MS                   17:36.6      8:48
     66           Katie Schwarzhoff           7th    North Linn MS                   17:37.1      8:49
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Anamosa Invitational
MS Girls 2-Miles     MS Campus - Anamosa, IA     9/22/2018     Sunny, Wind E 5-10mph & 48°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     67           Savannah Freese             8th    Monticello                      17:58.3      8:59
     68      39   Leah Schwenker              7th    Cascade                         18:01.5      9:01
     69           Kaitlyn Weber               7th    Monticello                      18:04.9      9:02
     70           Emma Affeldt                8th    Linn-Mar                        18:09.3      9:05
     71           Jackie Stadmueller          8th    Monticello                      18:12.1      9:06
     72           Nora Weighton               7th    Springville-Central City        18:14.3      9:07
     73           Kallie Lukan                7th    Linn-Mar                        18:21.9      9:11
     74           Hattie Droll                8th    Solon MS                        18:27.5      9:14
     75           Gretchen Marcy              7th    Solon MS                        18:28.3      9:14
     76           Autumn Griffith             7th    Solon MS                        18:33.7      9:17
     77           Kassidy Lietz               7th    Solon MS                        18:34.9      9:17
     78           Victoria Gomez              8th    Regis MS                        18:51.1      9:26
     79           Riley Evans                 7th    Monticello                      18:53.1      9:27
     80           Anna Esch                   7th    Linn-Mar                        19:03.3      9:32
     81           Zoey Matis                  7th    Linn-Mar                        19:05.4      9:33
     82      40   Madelyn Colburn             7th    Benton Community                20:02.7     10:01
     83           Audrey Hutchins             7th    Regis MS                        20:23.4     10:12
     84           Addison Sleezer             8th    Linn-Mar                        20:55.4     10:28
     85      41   Ally-Anna Wheeler           8th    Anamosa                         21:01.8     10:31
     86      42   Anna Thomas                 7th    Tipton                          21:16.7     10:38
     87      43   Trinady Drake               7th    Tipton                          21:17.4     10:39
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Anamosa Invitational
MS Girls 2-Miles     MS Campus - Anamosa, IA     9/22/2018     Sunny, Wind E 5-10mph & 48°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Linn-Mar                          Score =   33
    3    Jordyn Beck, 8th             13:14.1  6:37
    4    Madison Van Genderen, 8th    13:16.1  6:38
   12    Abbey Vezina, 8th            14:08.3  7:04
   14    Alexandra Buck, 7th          14:25.1  7:13
   18    Lucy Haars, 7th              14:36.2  7:18
   19    Ella Dorman, 8th             14:43.3  7:22
         Natalie Severson, 7th        15:02.8  7:31
         Emily Cory-West, 7th         15:52.1  7:56
         Charlotte McCurren, 7th      16:34.2  8:17
         Elisabeth Derr, 8th          16:55.8  8:28
         Sophia Petersen, 7th         17:20.3  8:40
         Emma Affeldt, 8th            18:09.3  9:05
         Kallie Lukan, 7th            18:21.9  9:11
         Anna Esch, 7th               19:03.3  9:32
         Zoey Matis, 7th              19:05.4  9:33
         Addison Sleezer, 8th         20:55.4 10:28

  2) Solon MS                          Score =   42
    8    Mary Fiala, 8th              13:46.4  6:53
   10    Gracie Federspiel, 7th       14:03.3  7:02
   11    Anna Quillin, 7th            14:06.4  7:03
   13    Ashlyn Williams, 7th         14:13.2  7:07
   16    Mara Duster, 8th             14:27.6  7:14
   17    Mia Duckett, 7th             14:34.6  7:17
         Mia Stahle, 7th              14:43.3  7:22
         Kerrigan Lyons, 8th          14:50.3  7:25
         Kayla Young, 8th             14:54.3  7:27
         Emma Wolff, 8th              15:01.2  7:31
         Mikayla Langenberg, 8th      15:09.9  7:35
         Meg Duster, 7th              15:14.7  7:37
         Aisley Foster, 8th           15:36.3  7:48
         Violet Burns, 8th            15:36.8  7:48
         Grace Fiala, 8th             15:39.6  7:50
         Claire Leone, 7th            16:22.5  8:11
         Tatum Holtkamp, 7th          16:25.7  8:13
         Lilly Houtakker, 8th         16:39.6  8:20
         Peyton Pentico, 7th          16:41.8  8:21
         Calla Foster, 8th            16:44.9  8:22
         Grace Yetley, 7th            17:20.3  8:40
         Jaynie Mottinger, 8th        17:21.5  8:41
         Evan Ulch, 8th               17:32.9  8:46
         Hattie Droll, 8th            18:27.5  9:14
         Gretchen Marcy, 7th          18:28.3  9:14
         Autumn Griffith, 7th         18:33.7  9:17
         Kassidy Lietz, 7th           18:34.9  9:17

  3) Cascade                           Score =   67
    9    Grace Rhomberg, 8th          13:52.7  6:56
   15    Lilly Topping, 8th           14:26.5  7:13
   20    Grace Bower, 8th             14:55.6  7:28
   23    Alyssa Lux, 8th              15:29.8  7:45
   39    Leah Schwenker, 7th          18:01.5  9:01

  4) Monticello                        Score =   69
    2    Emma Althoff, 8th            12:55.1  6:28
    6    Claire Tuetken, 8th          13:29.3  6:45
   29    Emily Hendricks, 8th         15:58.9  7:59
   32    Ella Glawatz, 8th            16:15.9  8:08
   34    Mya Postel, 8th              16:28.9  8:14
   37    Katie Roher, 8th             16:43.7  8:22
         Savannah Freese, 8th         17:58.3  8:59
         Kaitlyn Weber, 7th           18:04.9  9:02
         Jackie Stadmueller, 8th      18:12.1  9:06
         Riley Evans, 7th             18:53.1  9:27

  5) North Linn MS                     Score =   72
    5    Meghan Wheatley, 7th         13:28.5  6:44
   21    Carly Myers, 7th             14:58.2  7:29
   22    Kamryn Kurt, 7th             15:16.4  7:38
   24    Kira Ingwersen, 8th          15:40.4  7:50
   27    Jersey Peyton, 7th           15:50.6  7:55
   33    Daisy Bruns, 8th             16:27.6  8:14
         Lizzie Kilburg, 8th          16:37.7  8:19
         Cady Sutcliffe, 8th          16:41.4  8:21
         Samantha Taylor, 8th         17:36.6  8:48
         Katie Schwarzhoff, 7th       17:37.1  8:49

  6) Benton Community                  Score =  106
    1    Jaida Lyons, 7th             12:49.3  6:25
   30    Gwen King, 8th               16:00.7  8:00
   35    Destiny Lindsey, 8th         16:35.7  8:18
   40    Madelyn Colburn, 7th         20:02.7 10:01

  7) Anamosa                           Score =  112
    7    Ashlyn Brown, 8th            13:31.3  6:46
   31    Ruby Robertson, 8th          16:09.4  8:05
   36    Alex Snow, 8th               16:43.3  8:22
   38    Summer Winekauf, 8th         17:28.4  8:44
   41    Ally-Anna Wheeler, 8th       21:01.8 10:31

  8) Tipton                            Score =  121
   25    Coryn Wallick, 8th           15:40.7  7:50
   26    Rebecca Hinderakor, 7th      15:44.6  7:52
   28    Chloe Klabo, 7th             15:54.2  7:57
   42    Anna Thomas, 7th             21:16.7 10:38
   43    Trinady Drake, 7th           21:17.4 10:39

 Incomplete Teams:

 Prince of Peace
   18    Madison Schnier, 7th        14:34.5   7:17

 Regis MS
   78    Victoria Gomez, 8th         18:51.1   9:26
   83    Audrey Hutchins, 7th        20:23.4   10:12

 Springville-Central City
   14    Isabel Guerrero, 8th        14:22.2   7:11
   72    Nora Weighton, 7th          18:14.3   9:07
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